
aaHG Steering Committee Directory
Chair LG (Lindsey) NC chair@aahomegroup.org

Co-Chair Joseph K FL cochair@aahomegroup.org

Secretary Elizabeth T/Lizard secretary@aahomegroup.org

Alt-Secretary Simon, OH secretary@aahomegroup.org

Treasurer John F, MN treasurer@aahomegroup.org

Alt-Treasurer Rachel C, NC treasurer@aahomegroup.org

Online Intergroup AA Rep Evie W AUS igrep@aahomegroup.org

Alt-OIAA Rep Renee R igrep@aahomegroup.org

Communications/Literature
Chair George K, SF communications@aahomegroup.org

Information Technology (IT)
Chair Kirk, Sudbury CAN it@aahomegroup.org

Co-Chair Richard T, Atlanta it@aahomegroup.org

Scheduling Committee
Chair AshMegan, NY scheduling@aahomegroup.org

Security Committee
Co-Chair Liz P-H NY security@aahomegroup.org

Co-Chair Marc R Batavia NY security@aahomegroup.org

Training Committee
Co-Chair Diane S service@aahomegroup.org

Co-Chair Joe W service@aahomegroup.org
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Members-At-Large
Committee Member Big Bob membersatlarge@aahomegroup.org

Committee Member Eddie V CA membersatlarge@aahomegroup.org

Committee Member Carla S membersatlarge@aahomegroup.org

Committee Member Julie C TX membersatlarge@aahomegroup.org

Committee Member Karen L VA membersatlarge@aahomegroup.org


